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5:30-7:00
10/10/2019
2:30-4:00
10/24/2019
2:30-5:00
11/7/2019
2:30-4:00
11/21/2019
2:30-5:00
12/5/2019
2:30-4:00
1/9/2020
2:30-4:00
1/23/2020
2:30-5:00
2/6/2020
2:30-4:00
2/20/2020
2:30-5:00
3/12/2020
2:30-4:00
3/26/2020
2:30-5:00
4/9/2020
2:30-5:00
4/23/2020
2:30-4:00

Piner High School
Piner High School
Labcon

Piner High School
Keysight Technologies
Piner High School
Piner High School

Site Visit TBD

Piner High School
SMART

Piner High School

E. &]J. Gallo

Straus Family Creamery

Piner High School

Sonoma Corps Class Schedule

Orientation (including paferits)

PoG: Curiosity, Empathy, Communication,
Collaboration, Ethics, Initiative
Problem-solving, Technical Skills

Business Etiquette, Communication, Email
Writing, Professionalism

Math, Data Analysis, Collaboration, Problem -
solving

Resume writing/Cover letter

Presentation, Communication
TBD
Interview skills, Professionalism

Math, Data Analysis, Critical Thinking,
Problem-solving, Logistics

Curiosity, Research, Reading Instructions,
Critical Thinking, Collaboration
Troubleshooting, Collaboration, Critical
Thinking

Problem Solving, Critical Thinking, Technical
Skills, Efficiency

Recap/Review of the year

-Skills learned, preferred gap year internships

INNOVATING THE EDUCATION-TC-CAREER EXPERIENCE TO STRENGTHEN ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT AND STUDENT SUCCESS



